Navision Number Shared Resp Partner

48100 BLISSFIELD, VILLAGE OF

Region County
University Lenawee County

Power Company
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

Signal # Signal Location
46062-01-001 US223 (ADRIAN) @ LANE ST

kWh SRP % EnergyCost SRP Amount BillingPrds TimeFrame

174

50

45.42

22.71

3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14

48100 BLISSFIELD, VILLAGE OF

University Lenawee County

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

46062-01-003 US223 (ADRIAN) @ MONROE

240

50

62.64

31.32

3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14

48100 Total

54.03




